
OFFICIAL DRESSAGE JACKPOT 2022
RIDER INFORMATION SHEET

The following information will assist you in having a well prepared, relaxed day. Please take
5 minutes to read through everything and if you have any concerns please get in touch with
us.

● Gates open at 6am in the morning
● Food is available from the canteen - pies/sandwiches/soft drinks etc
● Coffee Van will be in attendance also
● Presentations will be at the clubrooms 30 minutes after the posting of final scores.
● There is a map attached which shows the layout of the grounds and where the

arenas are. Please remember your arena etiquette when warming up. The gear check
is behind the club rooms. Water can be found behind the toilet block.

● Lunging of horses can be done at the far end of the warm up arena (in area marked
riing 3&4).

● Yards are available for use. If your horse causes any damage to the yards, please
notify a club member in the club rooms as soon as possible so we can attend to it.

● Please follow the parking attendants’ instructions as we will need to fit in as many
vehicles as possible, and the drier areas may be needed for non 4WD vehicles.  We
will be parking close to the yards so as to stay on the solid area, but please note that
you may not be right next to your yard.

● When you are called in for your tests in arena 1 and 2 you will be greeting the judge
from within the arena, and will warm up and come up the centre line from within the
arena. This is due to safety with it being too difficult to greet the judge from outside
the arenas.

● Please support our sponsors as they help to make our events great and have donated
some amazing prizes.

● Please remember to clean up around your float or in your yards when you leave.
There is a manure bin available on the grounds to leave your manure.

● To ensure all our competitors are safe & comfortable please leave your dog at home
● If you have to scratch on the day of the competition, please do so via SMS -

0419334967.
● One Eyed Frog is our photographer - if you particularly would like to ensure your

photo is taken, please contact them directly.
● Don’t forget to bring your membership card and your dressage performance card

(although we are running card free),, your TTT logs if required and your correct
uniform, equipment and numbers!

● For those of you on Facebook, please join our events page - BEC Dressage Jackpot
2022. Updates will be posted there

● Finally enjoy your day, have fun, smile and remember you can do it!!
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Bunyip Equestrian Club Inc accepts no liability for accidents, damage, illness injury 
or loss to any person/s, animal or property. 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



01 ADVANCED A2 HRCAV ADVANCED 2 2020
DRESSAGE RING :    DRESSAGE JUDGES :LORRAINE POPE, CHERYL 
BECKETT

02 ADVANCED A4 HRCAV ADVANCED 4 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 1   DRESSAGE JUDGES :LORRAINE POPE, CHERYL 
BECKETT

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

1 13:30 Rebecca Wicks SWANREACH GOLD LABEL

2 13:40 Jodie Barton ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA

3 13:50 Prue Wood ROUNDHAY LOLA

4 14:00 Julie Campbell CELEBRATIONS

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

1 14:20 Rebecca Wicks SWANREACH GOLD LABEL

2 14:30 Jodie Barton ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA

3 14:40 Prue Wood ROUNDHAY LOLA

4 14:50 Julie Campbell CELEBRATIONS



03 LEVEL 1.2 HRCAV LEVEL 1.2 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 2   DRESSAGE JUDGES :PAM HALL

04 LEVEL 1.4 HRCAV LEVEL 1.4 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 1   DRESSAGE JUDGES :LORRAINE POPE, PAM HALL

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

101 13:30 Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD MISS MAIZY

102 13:40 Susan Williams GOLD QUEST

103 13:50 Rhonda Creasey DECKADANCE

104 14:00 Brittany Bowd LETHVIEW LEVENTE

105 14:10 Anthea Wood LAKEVIEW SKYE

106 14:20 Christine Chester ALEGRIA GONZALEZ

107 14:30 Mariah Kaminski LINTON STREET

108 14:40 Leanne Atwell CHAMPAGNE FINESSE

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

101 15:20 Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD MISS MAIZY

102 15:30 Susan Williams GOLD QUEST

103 15:40 Rhonda Creasey DECKADANCE

104 15:50 Brittany Bowd LETHVIEW LEVENTE

105 16:00 Anthea Wood LAKEVIEW SKYE

106 16:10 Christine Chester ALEGRIA GONZALEZ

107 16:20 Mariah Kaminski LINTON STREET

108 16:30 Leanne Atwell CHAMPAGNE FINESSE



05 LEVEL 3.2 HRCAV LEVEL 3.2 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 1   DRESSAGE JUDGES :CHERYL BECKETT

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

301 08:00 Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD OWEN

302 08:10 Amie Gillett HIGH TEA

303 08:20 Jo Harris MICKEL JAGGER

304 08:30 Anita Dickson BELCAM AVATAR

305 08:40 Caitlin King HAZELWOOD OBI

306 08:50 Joanne Evans OWENDALE LIAM

307 09:00 Lorraine Stark ANDY

308 09:10 Louise Howlett GEMBROOK HEART OF GOLD

309 09:20 Kathryn Bavaro BLOOMFIELD VIVANTE

310 09:30 Rainy Streeter-gillard ADAGIO DIAMOND

311 09:40 Asha Dalton CANIS MAJOR

312 09:50 Sheree Keaveny JKS LAST GIFT- MISS LEXI

313 10:00 Ellen Williams P.L. GUNHO PAINT

314 10:30 Alisha Briggs MUGATO

315 10:40 Helen Webb HOWDOYALIKEMENOW

316 10:50 Janet Saber ROCKY

317 11:00 Philippa Durban HEIST SOCIETY

318 11:10 Adriana Dalia GORDAN PARK APPLAUSE



06 LEVEL 3.4 
DRESSAGE RING : 2   DRESSAGE JUDGES :LORRAINE PORTER

319 11:20 Janene Renden JANUKA SECRET

320 11:30 Hayley Light SPRING ROSE

321 11:40 Susan Stewart ISLE D LUXE

322 11:50 Libbie Rogers HARRIER HILL FRANKLIN MINT

323 12:00 Bella Farmer CIL DARA DUCHESS

324 12:10 Sophie Manton WYANN MERCEDES

325 12:20 Rachael Jansz MISS CHERRY PIE

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

301 08:50 Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD OWEN

302 09:00 Amie Gillett HIGH TEA

303 09:10 Jo Harris MICKEL JAGGER

304 09:20 Anita Dickson BELCAM AVATAR

305 09:30 Caitlin King HAZELWOOD OBI

306 09:40 Joanne Evans OWENDALE LIAM

307 09:50 Lorraine Stark ANDY

308 10:00 Louise Howlett GEMBROOK HEART OF GOLD

309 10:10 Kathryn Bavaro BLOOMFIELD VIVANTE

310 10:20 Rainy Streeter-gillard ADAGIO DIAMOND

311 10:30 Asha Dalton CANIS MAJOR



312 10:40 Sheree Keaveny JKS LAST GIFT- MISS LEXI

313 11:10 Ellen Williams P.L. GUNHO PAINT

314 11:20 Alisha Briggs MUGATO

315 11:30 Helen Webb HOWDOYALIKEMENOW

316 11:40 Janet Saber ROCKY

317 11:50 Philippa Durban HEIST SOCIETY

318 12:00 Adriana Dalia GORDAN PARK APPLAUSE

319 12:10 Janene Renden JANUKA SECRET

320 12:20 Hayley Light SPRING ROSE

321 12:30 Susan Stewart ISLE D LUXE

322 12:40 Libbie Rogers HARRIER HILL FRANKLIN MINT

323 12:50 Bella Farmer CIL DARA DUCHESS

324 13:00 Sophie Manton WYANN MERCEDES

325 13:10 Rachael Jansz MISS CHERRY PIE



07 LEVEL 5.2 HRCAV LEVEL 5.2 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 2   DRESSAGE JUDGES :LORRAINE PORTER

08 LEVEL 5.4 HRCAV LEVEL 5.4 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 1   DRESSAGE JUDGES :LORRAINE POPE

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

501 08:00 Alla Keogh SPECIAL BW

502 08:08 Candice Baker GOLDEN EFFECT

503 08:16 Stefani Visentin SOUND THE ADVANCE

504 08:24 Amanda Cassels REBEL ROUSER

505 08:32 Maddie Charles REIN

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

501 12:40 Alla Keogh SPECIAL BW

502 12:48 Candice Baker GOLDEN EFFECT

503 12:56 Stefani Visentin SOUND THE ADVANCE

504 13:04 Amanda Cassels REBEL ROUSER

505 13:12 Maddie Charles REIN



09 LEVEL 2.2 HRCAV LEVEL 2.2 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 1   DRESSAGE JUDGES :DENYSE MENZIES

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

201 08:30 Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD MISS MAIZY

202 08:40 Jo Harris LUDGER

203 08:50 Anita Dickson DIVINE LEGACY

204 09:00 Caitlin King HAZELWOOD OBI

205 09:10 Tara Van der minne IM SO FANCY

206 09:20 Melissa wheeler Wheeler JENJAN QUASAR

207 09:30 Donna Booth WOODLEIGH AMARULA

208 09:40 Alexandra Greenhill WG GOLDILOCKS

209 09:50 Elinor Hannay MR DARCY

210 10:00 Avril Williams VULCAN ELMARE

211 10:30 Deb Webb BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11

212 10:40 Georgina Alomes CLASSIQUE K

213 10:50 Michelle Barkley PAIHIA MR DARCY

214 11:00 Pam Barkley CHERATON BURLESQUE

215 11:10 Caroline Laming AUREUS SASCHA

216 11:20 Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD OWEN

217 11:30 Jennie kadiki Kadiki MYSTIC PARK CHANEL



10 LEVEL 2.4 HRCAV LEVEL 2.4 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 2   DRESSAGE JUDGES :CATRINA CORTEN

Draw D RiderName HorseName Comments

201 09:00 Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD MISS MAIZY

202 09:10 Jo Harris LUDGER

203 09:20 Anita Dickson DIVINE LEGACY

204 09:30 Caitlin King HAZELWOOD OBI

205 09:40 Tara Van der minne IM SO FANCY

206 09:50 Melissa wheeler Wheeler JENJAN QUASAR

207 10:00 Donna Booth WOODLEIGH AMARULA

208 10:10 Alexandra Greenhill WG GOLDILOCKS

209 10:20 Elinor Hannay MR DARCY

210 10:30 Avril Williams VULCAN ELMARE

211 11:00 Deb Webb BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11

212 11:10 Georgina Alomes CLASSIQUE K

213 11:20 Michelle Barkley PAIHIA MR DARCY

214 11:30 Pam Barkley CHERATON BURLESQUE

215 11:40 Caroline Laming AUREUS SASCHA

216 11:50 Catherine Martindale HAZELWOOD OWEN

217 12:00 Jennie kadiki Kadiki MYSTIC PARK CHANEL



11 LEVEL 4.2 HRCAV LEVEL 4.2 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 1   DRESSAGE JUDGES :SUE VAN SPRANG

DRAW D RiderName HorseName Comments

401 12:00 Amie Gillett HIGH TEA

402 12:08 Joanne Evans OWENDALE CALLUM

403 12:16 Megan Grant LUMIERE

404 12:24 Julie Murray WILLOWMERE DIAMONDS N PEARLS

405 12:32 Joanne Read KALAROSE LUCILLES A BALL

406 12:40 Wendy Pattinson LA RONALDO

407 12:48 Glynis Wakem LUCKY SHILOH

408 12:56 Jenny Bigotto MAESTRO

409 13:04 Sandra Mills WEDDERLIE PARK REMEMBRANCE 
(REMY)

410 13:12 Glends Bukolt IRON HIDE

411 13:20 Sally Woodward KILFEERA ZEN

412 13:28 Kim Deering COUNT NICCONI

413 13:56 Alla Keogh SULLIVAN

414 14:04 Sheridan Meyles LUCKY PHOENIX

415 14:12 Ashlee Whitworth ZOFFMAN

416 14:20 Belinda Wynne FRONTIER GAMBLER

417 14:28 Nathalie Keur MAI QUEEN OF HEARTS



418 14:36 Jill Forsyth CHEVAL

419 14:44 Louise Gerrard COLQUHOUN PARK SCARLETT

420 14:52 Aukje Van vark DANTE

421 15:00 Rebecca Brady SEAWYND GYPSY QUEEN

422 15:08 Julia Malcolm CHILLED BY CHOICE

423 15:16 Beccy Mealing STEALIN’ JEWELS

424 15:24 Nicole Levi Westbury Nora



12 LEVEL 4.4 HRCAV LEVEL 4.4 2020
DRESSAGE RING : 2   DRESSAGE JUDGES :VICTORIA HARRIS

DRAW D RiderName HorseName Comments

401 12:30 Amie Gillett HIGH TEA

402 12:38 Joanne Evans OWENDALE CALLUM

403 12:46 Megan Grant LUMIERE

404 12:54 Julie Murray WILLOWMERE DIAMONDS N PEARLS

405 13:02 Joanne Read KALAROSE LUCILLES A BALL

406 13:10 Wendy Pattinson LA RONALDO

407 13:18 Glynis Wakem LUCKY SHILOH

408 13:26 Jenny Bigotto MAESTRO

409 13:34 Sandra Mills WEDDERLIE PARK REMEMBRANCE 
(REMY)

410 13:42 Glends Bukolt IRON HIDE

411 13:50 Sally Woodward KILFEERA ZEN

412 13:58 Kim Deering COUNT NICCONI

413 14:06 Alla Keogh SULLIVAN

414 14:34 Sheridan Meyles LUCKY PHOENIX

415 14:42 Ashlee Whitworth ZOFFMAN

416 14:50 Belinda Wynne FRONTIER GAMBLER

417 14:58 Nathalie Keur MAI QUEEN OF HEARTS



418 15:06 Jill Forsyth CHEVAL

419 15:14 Louise Gerrard COLQUHOUN PARK SCARLETT

420 15:22 Aukje Van vark DANTE

421 15:30 Rebecca Brady SEAWYND GYPSY QUEEN

422 15:38 Julia Malcolm CHILLED BY CHOICE

423 15:46 Beccy Mealing STEALIN’ JEWELS

424 15:54 Nicole Levi Westbury Nora


